

**Estimate for materials to repair 600 feet of Helderberg Hudson Rail Trail**

| AMOUNT    | TYPE             | Cost              | TOTAL COST  |
|-----------|------------------|-------------------|-------------|
| 75 T      | Type 3 Binder    | \$46.50 per ton   | \$3,487.50  |
| 75 T      | Type 6 Top       | \$48.15 per ton   | \$3,611.25  |
| 167 T     | Item 2 Sub-base  | \$9.15 per ton    | \$1,528.05  |
| 121 T     | Filter Stone     | \$11.00 per ton   | \$1,331.00  |
| 2 Rolls   | Bedding Fabric   | \$525.00 per roll | \$1,050.00  |
| 1 Roll    | Non-woven fabric | \$295.00 per roll | \$295.00    |
| *13 rolls | Under drain 6"   | \$100 per roll    | \$1,300*    |
| 2-3 yards | Topsoil          | \$18 per yard     | \$414.00    |
| 2 bags    | Seed             | \$50 per bag      | \$100.00    |
|           |                  |                   |             |
|           |                  | TOTAL             | \$13,116.80 |
|           |                  | Materials Est. =  | \$15,000.00 |

\*100' roll ÷ 1,260 feet = 12.60. Est - 13 rolls @\$100.00 per roll